
Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     23/02/2019    14:00

1 (t) Aina Gomez-olive Burgos
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

05/03/2002
CL27466

1.37

1.27 O/1.32 O/1.37 XO/1.42 XXX
(t) Roser Casas Duatis
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

25/02/2002
CL27470

SM

1.27 XXX

Altura FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     23/02/2019    14:00

1 (t) Sol Rocabert Aragones
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

15/11/2002
CL27465

4.80
+0.0

5.00
+0.0

4.63
+0.1

4.58
+0.0

X 4.84
+0.0

5.00
+0.0

2 (t) Montse Rodes Leonar
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

03/08/2005
CL93975

X X X X 4.70
+0.0

4.52
+0.0

4.70
+0.0

3 (t) Julia Cortizo Alvero
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

16/03/2004
CL75528

3.68
+0.0

3.83
+0.0

3.85
+0.1

3.90
+0.0

3.82
+0.0

3.87
+0.0

3.90
+0.0

Longitud FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     23/02/2019    13:00

1 Mar Planas Costa
CA Igualada

01/12/2004
CT28440

10.79
+0.5

10.83
+0.5

10.90
+0.0

10.80
+0.0

10.72
+0.0

10.70
+0.2

10.90
+0.0

2 Elia Ramos  Ramells
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

29/03/2003
CT28217

X 9.90
+1.1

X 10.37
+0.5

10.42
+0.0

9.85
+0.0

10.42
+0.0

3 (t) Lola Hernandez Perez
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

20/06/2005
CL85581

X 10.05
+1.1

X X X 10.41
+0.1

10.41
+0.1

4 (t) Sol Claret Muxart
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

19/03/2004
CL80939

X X X 9.86
+0.0

X X 9.86
+0.0

5 (t) Naiara Zunino Vujichich
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

01/01/2004
CL93702

X 9.42
+1.7

9.35
+1.1

9.52
+1.4

X X 9.52
+1.4

(t) Julia Cortizo Alvero
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

16/03/2004
CL75528

X X X X X X SM

Abril Rambla Calatayud
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

13/11/2003
CT25966

X X X X X X SM

Estel Antoja Vandellos
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

20/06/2003
CT28339

X - - - X - SM

Triple Salto FEM. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     23/02/2019    13:00

1 Alicia Hernandez Martinez
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

20/02/1961
CT21213

X 10.07
+0.3

10.10
+0.0

10.27
+1.0

10.17
+0.8

10.21
+0.0

10.27
+1.0

Triple Salto FEM. AL VETERANO

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

Marca

Final     23/02/2019    14:00

1 (t) Joel Memba Climent
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

14/12/2005
CL90944

1.42

1.27 O/1.32 O/1.37 O/1.42 O/1.47 XXX
2 (t) Jonathan Delgado Egea

Muntanyenc S.Cugat
03/07/2004

CL95049
1.42

1.27 O/1.32 XO/1.37 O/1.42 O/1.47 XXX

Altura MASC. AL

Control Intern CMSC

ZEM La Guinardera, 23 febrero 2019
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Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     23/02/2019    14:00

1 Victor Velasco Gonzalez
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

11/01/2003
CT26578

5.94
+0.0

6.20
+0.0

6.19
+0.0

6.05
+0.0

5.91
+0.0

6.30
+0.0

6.30
+0.0

2 Marc Sala Muñoz
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

21/02/2003
CT25969

5.21
+0.0

5.39
+0.0

6.17
+0.0

6.24
+0.0

6.29
+0.3

6.20
+0.0

6.29
+0.3

3 (t) Tom Fabra Cochrane
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

02/01/2003
CL28858

5.39
+1.0

X X X 5.32
+0.0

5.53
+0.0

5.53
+0.0

4 (t) Carlos Arderiu Perez
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

10/06/2005
CL89463

4.83
+0.1

5.03
+0.0

5.06
+0.0

X 4.92
+0.3

5.37
+0.0

5.37
+0.0

5 (t) Mathios Rodriguez Fischer
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

20/02/2005
CL80955

X 5.27
+0.0

X 5.19
+0.0

X 5.21
+0.0

5.27
+0.0

6 (t) Iker Sanchez-guardamino Canton
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

12/11/2005
CL73178

4.48
+0.9

4.69
+0.7

4.67
+0.0

4.64
+0.0

4.62
+0.0

3.59
+0.0

4.69
+0.7

Longitud MASC. AL

Pto Dor Nombre
Club

F de Nac
Lic

1 2 3 4 5 6 Marca

Final     23/02/2019    13:00

1 (t) Joel Memba Climent
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

14/12/2005
CL90944

10.70
+0.4

10.84
+0.0

10.67
+0.0

10.85
+0.0

10.49
+0.0

11.01
+0.8

11.01
+0.8

2 (t) Carlos Arderiu Perez
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

10/06/2005
CL89463

10.97
+1.2

10.74
+0.0

10.83
-0.1

X 10.74
+0.0

10.98
+0.0

10.98
+0.0

3 (t) Biel Huercio Calvet
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

11/08/2005
CL75754

10.31
+0.0

10.15
+0.0

9.96
+0.0

X 10.03
-0.8

10.33
+0.8

10.33
+0.8

4 (t) Iker Sanchez-guardamino Canton
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

12/11/2005
CL73178

10.00
+0.0

X 10.08
+0.0

10.13
+0.7

X X 10.13
+0.7

5 (t) Adria Gutierrez Blaya
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

06/11/2005
CL80946

X 9.46
+0.0

9.81
+0.0

9.47
+1.0

9.70
+0.0

9.67
+0.0

9.81
+0.0

6 (t) Adrian Cardenete Leon
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

07/09/2005
CL87701

X 9.53
+0.0

X 9.31
+0.0

9.45
+0.6

9.73
-0.7

9.73
-0.7

7 (t) Mikel Arlegui Martin
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

31/12/2005
CL89464

9.37
+0.0

9.07
-1.0

9.27
-0.5

9.22
+0.0

9.32
+0.0

9.47
+0.0

9.47
+0.0

8 (t) Ruben Cardenete Leon
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

22/04/2004
CL89471

X X X X X 9.25
+0.0

9.25
+0.0

Triple Salto MASC. AL

Control Intern CMSC

ZEM La Guinardera, 23 febrero 2019
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